

principais indicadores



697,3 M€
total do ativo líquido



8,5 M€
resultado líquido



170,7 M€
crédito a clientes (líquido)



20,9 M€
margem financeira



586,6 M€
recursos de clientes
e outros empréstimos



49,2 %
Cost to income



93
colaboradores

onde estamos



1
concelho



16
balcões

